
Interested In Organizing a FEBS Advanced Course?
Please consult the FEBS webpage (www.febs.org)
Deadline for applications: March 1 each year for courses of the next year.

Participation of young scientists and PhD students in these events can be supported 
by FEBS Youth Travel Fund (YTF) grants; for those from outside the FEBS area 
transcontinental YTF grants are available. Applications for these awards should be 
addressed directly to the Organizers of these events. Further information about the 
Advanced Courses Programme can be found on the FEBS website:

FEBS Advanced Courses
Program for 2017

www.febs.org  |  e-mail: advanced.courses@febs.org

Young and wish to participate?

Febs Advanced 
Lecture Courses
MATRIX PATHOBIOLOGY, SIGNALING AND 
MOLECULAR TARGETS
Spetses Island, Greece, May 25 – 30, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Nikos Karamanos
E-mail: n.k.karamanos@upatras.gr
Deadline for applications: February 15, 2017

FEBS LECTURE COURSE AND ECF2017 MEETING 
ON “CYTOSKELETON: MECHANICAL COUPLING 
FROM THE PLASMA MEMBRANE TO NUCLEUS”
Helsinki, Finland, June 4 – 8, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Maria Vartiainen
E-mail: maria.vartiainen@helsinki.fi
Deadline for applications: April 10, 2017

ONCOMETABOLISM: FROM CONCEPTUAL 
KNOWLEDGE TO CLINICAL APPLICATIONS
Figueira da Foz, Portugal, June 18 – 24, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Ana Urbano
E-mail: amurbano@ci.uc.pt
Deadline for applications: March 1, 2017

MOLECULAR MECHANISMS OF 
SIGNAL TRANSDUCTION AND CANCER
Spetses Island, Greece, August 16 – 24, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Boudewijn Burgering
E-mail: b.m.t.burgering@umcutrecht.nl 
Deadline for applications: April 1, 2017

NUCLEAR RECEPTORS AND EPIGENOMIC 
MECHANISMS IN HUMAN DISEASE AND AGING
Spetses Island, Greece, August 27 – Sept 1, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Eckardt Treuter
E-mail: eckardt.treuter@ki.se
Deadline for applications: May 8, 2017

IMMUNE SYSTEM: GENES, RECEPTORS 
AND REGULATION
Hvar Island, Croatia, September 23 – 30, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Hans-Reimer Rodewald
E-mail: hr.rodewald@dkfz-heidelberg.de
Deadline for applications: June 15, 2017

Joint FEBS/EMBO 
Lecture Courses
BIOPHYSICS AND MEDICINE OF CHANNELS AND 
TRANSPORTERS: ELECTRIFYING NEW INSIGHTS
Erice, Sicily, Italy, May 14 – 20, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Paolo Tammaro
E-mail: paolo.tammaro@pharm.ox.ac.uk
Deadline for applications: March 1, 2017

MOLECULAR ARCHITECTURE, DYNAMICS 
AND FUNCTION OF BIOMEMBRANES
Cargèse, France, June 12 – 22, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Eefjan Breukink
E-mail: e.j.breukink@uu.nl
Deadline for applications: April 1, 2017

PROTEINS AND ORGANIZED COMPLEXITY
Spetses Island, Greece, September 17 – 24, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Daniel Otzen
E-mail: dao@inano.au.dk
Deadline for applications: May 1, 2017

MITOCHONDRIA IN LIFE, DEATH AND DISEASE
Selva di Fasano, Italy, October 9 – 13, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Palmiro Cantatore
E-mail: palmiro.cantatore@uniba.it 
Deadline for applications: 31 July, 2017 

Events with FEBS YTF 
(Youth Travel Fund) Support
HFP2017: MOLECULAR MECHANISMS OF 
HOST–PATHOGEN INTERACTIONS AND 
VIRULENCE IN HUMAN FUNGAL PATHOGENS
La Colle sur Loup, France, May 13 – 19, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Carol Munro
E-mail: c.a.munro@abdn.ac.uk
Deadline for applications: February 1, 2017

Febs Practical and 
Lecture Course
CHEMISTRY OF METALS IN 
BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS
Louvain-la-Neuve, Belgium, May 21 – 28, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Ricardo O. Louro
E-mail: louro@itqb.unl.pt
Deadline for applications: January 31, 2017

FEBS Practical Courses
8th INTERNATIONAL PRACTICAL COURSE 
IN SYSTEMS BIOLOGY
Göteborg, Sweden, June 5 – 16, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Stefan Hohmann
E-mail: stefan.hohmann@chalmers.se
Deadline for applications: March 1, 2017

FUNCTIONAL IMAGING OF CELLULAR SIGNALS
Amsterdam, The Netherlands, June 11 – 16, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Mark Hink
E-mail: m.a.hink@uva.nl
Deadline for applications: March 15, 2017

FEBS Workshops
NUCLEOTIDE EXCISION REPAIR AND CROSSLINK 
REPAIR – FROM MOLECULES TO MANKIND
Smolenice, Slovakia, May 7 – 11, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Peter McHugh
E-mail: peter.mchugh@imm.ox.ac.uk
Deadline for applications: February 24, 2017

BIOLOGICAL SURFACES AND INTERFACES
Sant Feliu de Guixols, Spain, July 2 – 7, 2017
Organizer: Dr. Manuel Salmeron-Sanchez
E-mail: manuel.salmeron-sanchez@glasgow.ac.uk
Deadline for applications: March 17, 2017




